
Abbey Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

CECIL ROAD victim states that push bike 
has been taken 

17/07/2023 
18:00:00 

18/07/2023 
07:46:00 

Abbey Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

HIGH PATH Victim has had pedal cycle 
taken by another student 

09/06/2023 
09:00:00 

09/06/2023 
15:00:00 

Abbey Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

NELSON ROAD SUSPECT HAS BY 
UNKNOWN MEANS 
DAMAGED FRONT DOOR 
OF victim Home 

23/07/2023 
19:00:00 

24/07/2023 
08:30:00 

 


