Abbey	Theft/Taking of Pedal	CECIL ROAD	victim states that push bike	17/07/2023	18/07/2023
	Cycles		has been taken	18:00:00	07:46:00
Abbey	Theft/Taking of Pedal	HIGH PATH	Victim has had pedal cycle	09/06/2023	09/06/2023
	Cycles		taken by another student	09:00:00	15:00:00
Abbey	Criminal Damage To a	NELSON ROAD	SUSPECT HAS BY	23/07/2023	24/07/2023
	Dwelling		UNKNOWN MEANS	19:00:00	08:30:00
			DAMAGED FRONT DOOR		
			OF victim Home		